
LOT 7
CREEKSIDE #2 PB 7/32

TORRES ORLANDO &/GRAHAM MIRANDA L
87529 CREEKSIDE DR
YULEE, FL 32097-1904

51-3N-27-0262-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4037.00

10/30/2006 JM 06/15/2023 MLU

04/22/2025 KWA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

361,517
6,275
75,000

442,792
161,494
281,298

HX HB 50,722
230,576
442,792

0

423,115

2505/0860 10/08/2021 WD Q I 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WETMORE DAVID & ANN

TORRES ORLANDO & MI

1479/1016 2/20/2007 WD Q I 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

WETMORE DAVID & ANN

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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B1530076 SCRNROOM 4,140 03/01/2015

M11751 MECH OTHER 0 07/01/2006

E17642 ELEC OTHER 2,000 07/01/2006

M11751 MECH OTHER 0 07/01/2006

C0617971 CO ISSUED 230,340 06/01/2006

B0617971 NEW CONSTR 230,340 06/01/2006

2022HX Base Yr

87529 CREEKSIDE DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,165 95.0912 125.52 397,271 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2777

BAS 2,413 100 2006 2,413 275,621

FGR 506 55 2006 278 31,754

FOP 94 30 2006 28 3,199

FSP 192 40 2006 77 8,795

FUS 364 100 2006 364 41,577

PTO 96 5 2006 5 571

3,665 3,165 361,517

BAS=[YR=2006] W17 FSP=[YR=2006] N4 PTO=[YR=2006] N4 W24 S4
E24$W24 S8 E24 N4$ S4 W24 N4 W15 S49 E11 FOP=[YR=2006] S7 E11
N5 W2 N5 W7 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E7 S5 E14 FGR=[YR=2006]  S10 E22 N23
W22 S13$ N13 E22 N38$ PTR=[YR=2006] E15 FUS=[YR=2006]  E2 N11
E4 S5 E6 S10 E2 S14 W2 S4 W10 N4 W2 N18$ W15$.

BAS
2006

17

4

24

4

15

49

11
3

7

5
14

13

22

38

FSP
2006

4

24

8

24

4

PTO
2006

4

24

4

24

FOP
2006

7

11

5

5

7
3

FGR
2006

10

22

23
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13
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2006

11

4

5

6

10

14

4

10

4

18

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 1,780

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 761.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 3,403

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 24 4 96.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2015 2015 3 65 1,092

6,275

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


